● New York 1 914 347 2474 ● Taipei 886 2 2698 8669 ● Kaohsiung 886 7 350 2275
 ● Japan 81 568 85 2830 ● Shenzhen 86 755 8418 6263 ● Shanghai 86 21 5424 5141 ● Hong Kong 852 9688 9767
● sales@ITG-Electronics.com ● www. ITG-Electronics.com  Revision B.0: August 18, 2022
*Due to continuous product improvement, all specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Kindly contact an ITG field application engineer or a sales representative prior to purchase.
AFA41405B Series
1. Features of AFA41405B Series  :
• Ferrite based SMD inductor with lower core loss.
• Inductance Range: 40.0nH to 220.0nH, Custom values are welcomed.

A
C
E
G
Fb
4.8
10.7
4.6
A B C E F G
Max. Max. Max. Nom. ± 0.20 ± 0.25
4.80  10.20  10.00  5.20  4.10  2.50
ITG Part Number
OCL 1 L @ Isat1 2  DCR 3 Isat1 Isat2 4 Isat3 4 Irms 5
(nH) (nH)  (mΩ)  (A) (A) (A) (A)
± 15% Min. Max. @25℃ @75℃ @100℃ @25℃
AFA41405B-40L 40.00  28.80  0.23  220.00  210.00  200.00  85.00
AFA41405B-45L 45.00  32.40  0.23  210.00  200.00  190.00  85.00
AFA41405B-50L 50.00  36.00  0.23  190.00  180.00  170.00  85.00
AFA41405B-70L 70.00  50.40  0.23  145.00  135.00  120.00  85.00
AFA41405B-80L 80.00  57.60  0.23  123.00  112.00  105.00  85.00
AFA41405B-100L 100.00  72.00  0.23  100.00  90.00  85.00  85.00
AFA41405B-120L 120.00  86.40  0.23  82.00  75.00  72.00  85.00
AFA41405B-150L 150.00  108.00  0.23  65.00  60.00  55.00  85.00
AFA41405B-220L 220.00  158.40  0.23  42.00  39.00  36.00  85.00
● New York 1 914 347 2474 ● Taipei 886 2 2698 8669 ● Kaohsiung 886 7 350 2275